IV ESTROZAPIERNAS BRAOJOS TRAIL

25 Agosto 2019

LARGA - Clasificaciones Absolutas

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (13)
Finalizados (13)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto
1

OINoO R~ WN

9
10
11
12
13

1
97
204
21
32
223
44
209
147
198
11
222
72

Beatriz SANCHEZ ALONSO
Laura PARRA MATEO

Martha Elizabeth CHILUISA CHUSIN
Maria GONZALEZ GARCIA
Sandra PEREZ DEL AMO
Alicia RAMIREZ PALOMARES
Sonia DIAZ MEDINA

Eva Maria AVILA TAPIAL

Olga GALLEGO MARIN

Ana AZPILICUETA IDARRETA
Cristina PEREZ TORRES
Sonia RUIZ ARANDA

Carmen SANCHEZ GIL

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (122)
Finalizados (122)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

61
143
105
227

90
206

29
112
116
138
185
128
170
130
125
137
208

37
213
136
188
141

91

70

55

99
132
156
217

20
123
27
162
67
121
80
64
92
133
193

Alberto DE MIGUEL GUTIERREZ
Jesus CANO SIMON

Javier AGUNDO RUEDA

Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA

Francisco Javier GONZALEZ LAMEANA
Jose Alberto GONZALEZ CARPINTERO

Asier LEJARRETA SANTOS
Pedro Jesus GALAN BARRERO
Ruben VILLAVERDE PENA
Jacob PINAZO GUTIERREZ
Jorge MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
Javier MENDIRI WATTS

Jose Antonio CUESTA ROMERO
Cipri ALGORA

Marcos FERNANDEZ DE MOYA RUIZ

Javier VILLAN RODRIGO
Ignacio GONZALEZ MARTIN
Raul TEMPLADO MILLAN

Jose Miguel VELAZQUEZ GARCIA
David SANZ RODRIGUEZ
Przybyslaw Andrz KOWALCZUK
Raul MARTIN ZAPATERO
Alberto LOPEZ SEPULVEDA
Javier CATALAN HERRERO
Jesus FERNANDEZ GARCIA
Alberto MARTINEZ ALMEIDA
Carlos DORREGO BLANCO
Antonio MARTIN PERDIGUERO
Candido PEREZ SANZ

Jesus RABANAL TORRES

Jose LOPEZ ANDRES

David DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ
Fernando GOMEZ ESCUDERO
Alberto IBANEZ IBANEZ
Fernando DE SANTOS GARCIA
Jose Luis DIAZ MARIN

David MORALA ARIAS

Vicente Jesus SORIANO GOMEZ
Pelayo GUTIERREZ TEIRA
Ernesto RANDO UGENA
Claudio LUNA MANSILLA

pe CAT
1SNF
1VTF
2VTF
2SNF
3SNF
3VTF
4VTF
4 SNF
5VTF
5SNF
6 SNF
6VTF
7VTF

peCAT
1SNM
2SNM
3SNM
1VTM
2VTM
3VTM
4VTM
4SNM
5VTM
5SNM
6 SNM
6VTM
7VTM
7SNM
8VTM
8 SNM
9VTM
10VTM
11VTM
12VTM
9SNM
13VTM
14VTM
10 SNM
15VTM
11 SNM
16VTM
17VTM
18VTM
19VTM
20VTM
21VTM
22VTM
12SNM
13SNM
14 SNM
15SNM
16 SNM
23VTM
24VTM
25VTM

TIEMPO
2:03:41
2:25:45
2:29:17
2:32:52
2:35:06
2:36:55
2:45:40
2:46:02
2:56:19
3:10:05
3:26:52
3:29:04
3:34:18

TIEMPO
1:48:12
1:48:44
1:49:13
1:51:46
1:55:56
1:56:23
1:56:47
1:57:43
1:59:55
2:00:10
2:00:22
2:00:35
2:01:34
2:01:36
2:02:51
2:04:07
2:05:53
2:06:48
2:07:35
2:08:03
2:08:44
2:09:10
2:10:44
2:11:00
2:11:50
2:12:23
2:14:06
2:15:40
2:15:50
2:16:57
2:17:19
2:17:53
2:20:36
2:20:51
2:21:20
2:21:58
2:22:03
2:22:56
2:23:03
2:23:13
2:23:44
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB LOCALIDAD
TIERRA TRAGAME Buastarviejo

CLUB PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR Aranjuez

CLUB CORREDORES Madrid
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM Daganzo De Arriba
INDIVIDUAL Villalbilla

LAS CABRAS AZULES Colmenar Viejo
TODOVERTICAL V+ Fuente El Saz Del Jarama
INDEPENDIENTE Madridejos

CORRE EN ROSA Boadilla Del Monte
LA PENA DEL TREN Madrid

LACRINA Pozuelo De Alarcon
INDIVIDUAL Madrid

CLUB CORREDORES Madrid

CLUB LOCALIDAD
GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM Tres Cantos
INDEPENDIENTE Humanes De Madrid
G.M. LA PATANA Meco

ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM Bustarviejo

LOS NUS Madrid

LEON TRAIL Madrid

TIERRA TRAGAME Alcobendas
INDIVIDUAL San Sebastian De Los Rey
TRAILXTREM TEAM Tres Cantos
CANOBLE-NOBLEJA Noblejas

TIERRA TRAGAME La Cabrera

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO Madrid

INDIVIDUAL Madrid

INDIVIDUAL Madrid
INDEPENDIENTE Madrid

C.D. DE MONTANA MODUBEOS Burgos
TODOVERTICAL V+ Las Rozas
INDEPENDIENTE Madrid

INDIVIDUAL Gascones
MIERCOLES A CORRER Lerma
TODOVERTICAL V+ Tres Cantos
INDIVIDUAL Tortoles De Esgueva
INDIVIDUAL Uceda

INDIVIDUAL Madrid
INDEPENDIENTE Torrejon De Ardoz
LA RAYA TRAIL ALCANICES Alpedrete
INDEPENDIENTE La Cabrera

SSRR C MENORCA TRAIL San Sebastian Delos Reye
LEONTRAIL Madrid

RSEA PENALARA Madrid
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM Torrejon De Ardoz
INDIVIDUAL Arganda Del Rey
TRAILXTREM TEAM Manzanares El Real
TRAILXTREM TEAM Madrid

INDIVIDUAL Leganes
INDIVIDUAL Madrid
INDEPENDIENTE Madrid

INDIVIDUAL Torrejon De Ardoz
INDEPENDIENTE Arganzuela

POR UN FUTURO SIN ELA Yuncos
MONTARACES TRAIL Madrid
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

83
181
122
134

62
171

42
202

98
203
210

8
124
230
229

57

45

76

78

54
183
126
113
187
139

19
146
140
161

49
152
145
215
102

86

68

79

85

66
163

43
127

30

84

58

60
160

63
144
120

65

33
23
216
24
159
228
197
39

Thomas SCHMID SUTTER
Gregory DECK

Roberto PEREZ RAMOS

Pedro LOZANO BRANGER
Richard MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
Martin FAUCHILLE

Carlos DEL RIO UNZAGA
Gregorio SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
Ignacio GARCIA FERNANDEZ
Pablo PEREZ

Javier GOMEZ GARCIA

Alberto AGUERO FERNANDEZ
Alberto GARCIA CORREAL
Enriqgue MIGUEL BORQUE

Javier VENTURA

Celso FERNANDEZ EMBARBA
Martin WABLE

Gonzalo BENITO ALONSO

Bruno CAMARERO CIRUELOS
Oscar Cecilio LOZANO CAMBARA
Jose YELAMOS PEREIRO

Juan Francisco CRUZ NUNEZ
Miguel Angel ROMERO ATIENZA
Juan Jose CISNEROS FONSECA
Rodrigo LORENZO LOPEZ

Juan Miguel FRIGOLA SANCHEZ
David MOLINA SEGURA

Victor CLEMENTE BERNABE
Jose Antonio ROMERO MARTIN
Jose COSCONAS GARCIA

Angel LOPEZ

Oscar GIL RODRIGO

Patrick BENESCHI

Victor MARTIN DE PABLO
Alfonso BELLIDO GONZALEZ
David DE CASTRO RODRIGUE
Liborio DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ
Alberto MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ
Victor GONZALEZ

Angel LOPEZ TEJERO

Jose Daniel GONZALEZ SAN NICOLAS
Sergio PINO GONZALEZ

Horacio BLANCO MORENO

Juan Carlos SAIZ GOMEZ

Daniel GOMEZ PEREZ

Yigal GOMEZ SEISDEDOS
Antonio MARTIN DE LA VILLA
Bruno CASO CABALLERO

Daniel ARIAS ARREBOLA

David PARRA CAMACHO

Gabriel PRIETO MATEO

Pedro Jose MATEOS MONTERO
Idafe MOYANO RODRIGUEZ
Unai CALAHORRA ROMILLO
Jorge IZCUE JIMENEZ

Francisco Javier MARTINEZ ORTAL
Emilio PEREZ LOPEZ

Juan Luis HORCAJO LOPEZ
Francisco Javier GUERRA LOPEZ
Ricardo MOLINA FERNANDEZ-MARCOTE

26 VTM
27VTM
17 SNM
28VTM
18 SNM
19SNM
29VTM
20 SNM
30VTM
21 SNM
22 SNM
31VTM
32VTM
23 SNM
24 SNM
33VTM
25SNM
26 SNM
27 SNM
28 SNM
29 SNM
30SNM
31SNM
32SNM
33SNM
34 SNM
34VTM
35SNM
35VTM
36 SNM
36VTM
37VTM
38VTM
37 SNM
39VTM
38 SNM
40VTM
39 SNM
40SNM
41 SNM
42 SNM
43 SNM
41VTM
42VTM
43VTM
44VTM
45VTM
46VTM
47VTM
44 SNM
48VTM
49VTM
45SNM
46 SNM
50VTM
51 VTM
52VTM
53VTM
54VTM
55VTM

2:23:56
2:24:18
2:24:30
2:24:35
2:24:46
2:24:49
2:24:52
2:25:11
2:25:49
2:26:48
2:26:50
2:27:38
2:28:42
2:29:01
2:31:20
2:32:45
2:34:07
2:34:12
2:34:14
2:34:22
2:34:32
2:34:40
2:34:58
2:35:10
2:35:14
2:35:17
2:36:15
2:36:21
2:38:26
2:38:35
2:39:51
2:39:58
2:40:55
2:41:28
2:41:44
2:42:48
2:42:54
2:43:06
2:43:09
2:43:37
2:43:51
2:44:13
2:44:18
2:45:29
2:46:50
2:46:52
2:47:17
2:48:22
2:48:27
2:49:36
2:52:00
2:52:58
2:54:49
2:56:32
2:58:05
2:58:08
2:58:12
2:59:48
2:59:50
3:00:18
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PANDA DEL MURO
MONTARACES TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CORREDORES
INDIVIDUAL

CDTM PEDREZUELA - BANDOLEROS
A- BLOKE

CLUB CORREDORES
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA MOAL
TRAILXTREM TEAM

C.D. AVITRAIL - DEPORTES ALFON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

MONTARACES TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

CD MONTANEROS BURGALESES
CD MONTANEROS BURGALESES
C.D. ANTARTICA

TRISQUEL TEAM

HERBALIFE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

MIERCOLES A CORRER
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
ABLOKE- CABRALIEGO
INDIVIDUAL

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

TRISPORT GETAFE
CERDOPRENO TEAM

CLUB TRIATLON TRIMADRID
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
TODOVERTICAL V+
PICHIRUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL

TRAILXTREM TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

RSEA PENALARA
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
CORREDORES CHIFLADOS
A-BLOKE CABRALIEGO

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
RUNNIN ALGETE

FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

A.D.MONTANA PEGASO

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
INDIVIDUAL

TRINORTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

Madrid
Alcobendas
Guadalajara
Pozuelo De Alarcon (madri
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Mejorada Del Campo
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Aoslos

Torrejon De Ardoz
Coslada

Madrid

Madrid

Las Tablas

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

La Cabrera

Tres Cantos
Madrid

Madrid

Burgos

Daganzo De Arriba
Madrid

Parla

Torrelaguna
Madrid

Getafe

Mostoles

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Coslada

Cubas De La Sagra
Buitrago

Madrid

Nuevo Baztan
Chozas De Canales
Toledo

Madrid

Espana

Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Torrelaguna
Torrelodones
Mejorada Del Campo
Guadalajara
Algete

Leganes

Alcala De Henares
Torrelaguna
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Gascones

Las Rozas
Ciempozuelos
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

135
73
82

7
6

148

106
14
13
17
28

117
10

109
180
191

38
149
107

Sergio SANDOVAL CRUZADO
Alejandro RINCON CANO
Salvador CASTILLA ESCRIBANO
Oscar MARANON SANCHEZ
Daniel COSANO TORRES

Jose Carlos ALCAIDE FLORES
Wilson Mauricio MEDINA BELLO
Jonatan EUSTAQUIO CANO
Edu ESPEJO

Angel Rafael CASTRO ORTIZ
Gonzalo ESQUIVIAS CABANAS
Javier JIMENEZ GAITAN

Ramon GUIRADO CAMACHO
Ignacio PEREZ TORRES

Alvaro MARTINEZ-ARROYO CERRO
Marcelo RODRIGUEZ

Eduardo MARTIN COSTILLA
Juan MAZA AMODEO

Oscar LOBO PEREZ

Carlos SANCHEZ RIVAS
Leonardo LOPEZ FIGUEROA
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47 SNM
56 VTM
57VTM
58VTM
59VTM
60VTM
61VTM
62VTM
63VTM
64VTM
48 SNM
65VTM
66 VTM
49 SNM
50 SNM
67VTM
51 SNM
68VTM
69VTM
52 SNM
70VTM

3:01:51
3:04:02
3:08:00
3:09:08
3:09:12
3:10:18
3:10:23
3:12:04
3:12:07
3:12:09
3:14:06
3:14:09
3:19:18
3:19:45
3:26:55
3:34:14
3:34:21
3:35:12
3:39:52
3:42:25
4:12:36

Pag.3de 3
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INDIVIDUAL Madrid
CORREDORES CHIFLADOS Galapagar
ROSALES RUN Guadarrama
INDEPENDIENTE Madrid
SPARTACUS Leganes
ESPARTANOS TALAVERA DE LA REIN Talavera De La Reina
INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
LOS HEAVYS DE MARLA Rivas Vaciamadrid
ATLETISMO ZANCADAS Rivas Vaciamadrid
LOS HEAVYS DE MARLA Madrid
INDIVIDUAL Majadahonda
CLUB CORREDORES Madrid
ATLETISMO VALDEIGLESIAS MARTIN San Martin De Valdeiglesia
LACRINA Pozuelo

LACRINA Las Rozas

CLUB CORREDORES Madrid

CORRER O MORIR Arroyomolinos
INDEPENDIENTE Madrid
INDIVIDUAL Madrid

FOROFOS DEL RUNNING Rivas-vaciamadrid
INDIVIDUAL Madrid






